
FASTRACKRIDERS 07/12/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Speed Hits Strength Noise

L3-33 - MANNY SEGURA -
14:04:13.808 1 1:39.538 85.716 24 60 19

14:05:51.615 2 1:37.807 87.233 12 53 19

14:07:27.655 3 1:36.040 88.838 22 59 19

14:09:01.181 4 1:33.526 91.226 20 56 19

14:10:35.259 5 1:34.078 90.691 22 55 19

14:12:10.377 6 1:35.118 89.699 37 58 19

L3-41 - ZAHAR -
14:04:13.621 1 1:39.879 85.423 66 110 19

14:05:51.075 2 1:37.454 87.549 75 115 19

14:07:25.042 3 1:33.967 90.798 75 114 19

14:08:58.570 4 1:33.528 91.224 75 115 19

L3-35 - GILBERT SILVA -
14:03:59.568 1 1:36.912 88.039 66 111 19

14:05:35.679 2 1:36.111 88.772 60 113 19

14:07:10.811 3 1:35.132 89.686 60 111 19

14:08:46.828 4 1:36.017 88.859 67 110 19

14:10:23.326 5 1:36.498 88.416 66 113 19

14:11:59.123 6 1:35.797 89.063 51 107 19

14:13:35.723 7 1:36.600 88.323 61 111 19

14:15:11.723 8 1:36.000 88.875 45 108 19

L3-16 - CODY NEWMAN -
14:08:22.398 1 1:37.524 87.486 69 108 19

14:10:02.246 2 1:39.848 85.450 66 110 19

14:11:39.102 3 1:36.856 88.090 67 100 19

L3-28 - CURT HARNASCH -
14:04:04.397 1 1:42.507 83.233 74 107 19

14:05:43.512 2 1:39.115 86.082 71 106 19

14:07:21.233 3 1:37.721 87.310 79 107 19

14:09:01.158 4 1:39.925 85.384 57 99 19

14:10:39.216 5 1:38.058 87.010 59 99 19

L3-15 - SUZUKI 1971 -
14:04:11.018 1 1:41.310 84.217 23 53 19

14:05:51.874 2 1:40.856 84.596 17 69 19

14:07:33.098 3 1:41.224 84.288 15 63 19

14:09:12.252 4 1:39.154 86.048 9 67 19

L3-12 - ABIAN LELEVIER -
14:04:13.534 1 1:43.651 82.315 49 94 19

14:05:54.934 2 1:41.400 84.142 46 90 19

14:07:36.586 3 1:41.652 83.933 44 90 19

14:09:16.188 4 1:39.602 85.661 45 89 19

14:10:56.688 5 1:40.500 84.896 51 92 19

14:12:38.436 6 1:41.748 83.854 43 89 19

14:14:19.055 7 1:40.619 84.795 43 89 19

L3-03 - DONALD MARTINS -
14:05:26.487 1 1:40.249 85.108 82 115 19

14:07:08.084 2 1:41.597 83.979 75 113 19

14:08:48.568 3 1:40.484 84.909 85 117 19

14:10:28.257 4 1:39.689 85.586 84 114 19

14:12:10.559 5 1:42.302 83.400 88 117 19

14:13:51.397 6 1:40.838 84.611 77 111 19

L3-08 - ERNESTO PENA -
14:06:38.349 1 3:36.471 39.414 49 105 19

14:08:21.762 2 1:43.413 82.504 55 104 19

14:10:02.506 3 1:40.744 84.690 50 104 19

14:11:46.075 4 1:43.569 82.380 51 105 19

L3-36 - BRYAN KOVARICK -
14:11:40.147 1 1:41.240 84.275 72 100 19

14:13:21.379 2 1:41.232 84.282 79 100 19

14:15:02.860 3 1:41.481 84.075 76 101 19

L3-13 - MIKE DELOACH -
14:04:59.585 1 1:42.496 83.242 92 112 19

14:06:41.032 2 1:41.447 84.103 91 113 19



14:08:23.198 3 1:42.166 83.511 93 114 19

14:10:07.895 4 1:44.697 81.492 97 110 19

14:11:53.052 5 1:45.157 81.136 97 112 19

14:13:36.459 6 1:43.407 82.509 99 113 19

L3-02 - LAURENT OMORI -
14:07:49.719 1 1:44.731 81.466 23 68 19

14:09:32.394 2 1:42.675 83.097 50 86 19

14:11:14.911 3 1:42.517 83.225 14 76 19

14:12:57.608 4 1:42.697 83.079 16 69 19

14:14:41.430 5 1:43.822 82.179 41 78 19

L3-09 - WILLIAM PENA -
14:04:45.392 1 1:42.919 82.900 52 99 19

14:06:30.289 2 1:44.897 81.337 51 100 19

L3-10 - EDWIN PENA -
14:04:45.116 1 1:43.470 82.459 66 101 19

14:06:29.935 2 1:44.819 81.397 73 102 19

L3-21 - RYAN SOLIMAN -
14:06:54.314 1 1:44.069 81.984 87 117 19

14:08:38.974 2 1:44.660 81.521 77 113 19

14:10:23.597 3 1:44.623 81.550 80 114 19

14:12:07.439 4 1:43.842 82.163 76 112 19

14:13:51.220 5 1:43.781 82.212 77 111 19

14:15:35.809 6 1:44.589 81.576 83 113 19

14:17:20.571 7 1:44.762 81.442 77 114 19

L2-07 - PATRICK KUBIAK -
14:07:39.159 1 1:47.466 79.393 31 78 19

14:09:24.759 2 1:45.600 80.795 12 69 19

14:11:08.674 3 1:43.915 82.106 12 76 19

L3-31 - ERIC PUTTER -
14:04:26.108 1 1:48.711 78.483 64 101 19

14:06:13.442 2 1:47.334 79.490 68 107 19

14:07:59.489 3 1:46.047 80.455 63 103 19

14:09:44.312 4 1:44.823 81.394 63 105 19

14:11:30.351 5 1:46.039 80.461 69 105 19

14:13:16.747 6 1:46.396 80.191 67 104 19

L3-26 - NEO MELANTHIOU -
14:04:10.955 1 1:46.723 79.945 68 97 19

14:06:02.496 2 1:51.541 76.492 60 98 19

14:07:54.999 3 1:52.503 75.838 78 97 19

14:09:46.739 4 1:51.740 76.356 64 95 19

L3-34 - SHAWN SESSIONS -
14:04:15.811 1 1:48.848 78.385 67 96 19

14:06:02.569 2 1:46.758 79.919 64 95 19

14:07:50.011 3 1:47.442 79.410 74 98 19

14:09:37.469 4 1:47.458 79.398 68 97 19

14:11:26.213 5 1:48.744 78.460 81 96 19

L3-23 - KALOGEROPOULOS KALOGEROPOULOS -
14:04:31.565 1 1:53.120 75.424 54 107 19

14:06:29.253 2 1:57.688 72.497 64 108 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/12/2020 02:20 PM


